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Local College/Sixth Form Open Events 

Stockport Family 

Colleges in Stockport 

Aquinas College 

Sat 28th September 

(10am-1pm) 

Weds 9th October 

(6.30-8.30pm) 

Thurs 31st October 

(6.30-8.30pm) 

www.aquinas.ac.uk 

 

The Cheadle College 

Weds 25th September 

(5-7pm) 

Sat 12th October 

(10am-12pm) 

 

 

www.cheadle.cmcnet.ac.uk 

Marple Sixth Form 

Thurs 26th September 

(5-7pm) 

Sat 12th October 

(10am-12pm) 

 

 

www.marple.cmcnet.ac.uk 

Stockport College  

Weds 25th Sept 

Weds 6th Nov 

(4.30-7.30pm) 

 

 

 

www.stockport.ac.uk 

 

 www.cheadle.cmcnet.ac.uk 

 

www.marple.cmcnet.ac.uk 

 

www.stockport.ac.uk 

 

 
 Sixth Forms in Stockport 

   

Cheadle Hulme High School 

Thurs 7th November 

(6-8.30pm) 

 

Hazel Grove High School 

Weds 16th October 

(5-8pm) 

 www.chhs.stockport.org.uk 

 

www.hazelgrovehigh.co.uk 

 

Colleges within Travelling Distance  

   The Manchester College - based at many sites across Manchester including:-                       
 

Nicholls Campus 

Thurs 10th October 

(5-7.30pm) 

Shena Simon Campus 

A level Evening 

Thurs 3rd October, 

 (5-7pm) 

 

Thurs 10th October 

(5-7.30 pm) 

Openshaw Campus 

Thurs 10th October,  

(5-7.30pm) 

Sat 23rd Nov, (9.30 am-

12pm) 

 

See website for regis-

tration details before 

the open event. 

 

Northenden 

Campus 

Thurs 10th October 

(5-7.30pm) 

 

 

Wythenshawe  

Campus 

Thurs 10th October 

(5-7.30pm) 

 

 

The Manchester School of 

Building 

Thurs 10th October 

(5-7.30pm) 

www.tmc.ac.uk 
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Loreto College Sixth 

Form 

Sat 5th October 

(10am-1pm) 

Sun 13th October 

(10am-1pm) 

 

www.loreto.ac.uk 

Macclesfield College 

 

Thurs 17th October 

(5-8pm) 

Thursday 21st Novem-

ber 

(5-8pm) 

www.macclesfield.ac.uk 

Wilmslow HS Sixth 

Form 

Thurs 7th November 

(6-8pm) 

 

 

 

www.wilmslowhigh.com 

Ashton Sixth Form College 

 

Sat 28th September 

(10am-1pm) 

Tues 22nd October 

(5-8pm) 

 

www.asfc.ac.uk 

 

 

 

Poynton HS Sixth Form 

 

Thurs 14th November 

(5.30-8.30pm) 

 

 

www.phs.cheshire.sch.uk 

 

 

Salford City College 

Pendleton Sixth Form  

Sat 12th October (10-am

-12pm) 

Thurs 5th December 

(5.30-7pm) 

www.salfordcc.ac.uk 

 

 

FutureSkills 

@MediaCityUK 

Tues 15th Oct (5.30-

7pm) & Sat 9th Nov 

(10am-12pm) 

 

www.salfordcc.ac.uk 

 

 

Trafford College 

Altrincham Campus 

Thurs 26th Sept 

(4.30-7.30pm) 

Sat 2nd November 

(10am-2pm) 

www.trafford.ac.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Trafford College  Cen-

tre for Science & Tech-

nology (Stretford) 

Thurs 26th Sept 

(4.30-7.30pm) 

Sat 2nd November 

(10am-2pm) 

 

Tameside College 

 

 

Mon 30th September 

(6-8pm) 

Sat 19th October 

(10am-2pm) 

Mon 18th Nov (6-8pm) 

 

Clarendon Sixth Form 

College 

 

Weds 25th September 

Mon 18th November 

(6-8pm) 

Sat 19th October 

(10am-2pm) 

 

Xaverian College 

 

 

Sat 5th October 

Sun 13th October 

(10.30am-2pm) 

 

www.trafford.ac.uk 

 

www.tameside.ac.uk 

 

www.clarendonsixth.co

m 

 

www.xaverian.ac.uk 

 

  

 

 

Reaseheath  

College 

Sat 19th October 

Sat 16th November 

Sat 7th December 

(Pre-register 

online,10am arrival) 

 

 

 

Buxton & Leek 

College (Buxton) 

Thurs 17th October 

(5-7pm) 

Sat 23rd November 

Pre-register online, 

(10am-1pm) 

 

 

 

Kirklees College 

Hargate Hill Equestrian 

Centre 

Sat 16th November 

(10.30am-12.30pm).  

Last entry 12pm. 

 

 

 

 

Parrs Wood Sixth Form 

 

Saturday 12th October 

(10am-12pm) 

 

 

 

www.reaseheath. 

ac.uk 

 

www.blc.ac.uk 

 

www.kirklees.college.ac.

uk 

 

www.parrswood.manchester

.sch.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

BIMM Manchester 

 

Sat 12th October 

(10am-2pm) 

Book a place at: 

 

 

www.bimm.co.uk/open-

days/manchester 

 

 

 

UTC @ Media City 

(Salford) 

Thurs 26th September 

(6.30-8.30pm) 

 

 

 

www.utcmediacityuk.org.uk 

 

 

 

Access Creative 

College 

Tues 29th October 

(3.00, 4.30 , 6.00pm) 

Book session online 

 

 

www.accesscreative.

ac.uk 

 

 

 

Myerscough College 

 

Sat 5th Oct 

Sat 9th Nov 

Sat 7th Dec 

(10am-12.30pm) 

 

www.myerscough.ac.uk 

 

  
This information sheet was prepared by Stockport Family Education & Careers Advice Workers – Sept 2019.  Information is accu-

rate at time of going to print, please check websites.   

 

  

 


